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EVENT 1 Boys 25m Backstroke                 

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Andrew DARABA 9 Cheshunt     28.75     
2. BOBBY BUTCHER 8 Cheshunt     29.96     
3. Harry LOGAN 9 Cheshunt     31.67     
4. Ben BARTLETT 9 Cheshunt     32.91     

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jack EATOCK 10 Cheshunt     26.53     
2. Frank WALKER 10 Cheshunt     32.41     

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. BEN CLAYTON 12 Cheshunt     30.37     
 
 

EVENT 2 Girls 25m Backstroke                

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Maria (BELLA) ROBU 8 Cheshunt     28.16     
2. SURA SAHIN 9 Cheshunt     28.91     
3. Lauren EATOCK 8 Cheshunt     29.54     
4. ISLA BULLEN 8 Cheshunt     30.62     
5. ANNA ACCELEANU 9 Cheshunt     34.13     
6. SOPHIE WALKER 8 Cheshunt     36.15     

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Annabelle DAL COLLE 13 Cheshunt     28.53     
 
 

EVENT 3 Boys 25m Freestyle                  

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. BOBBY BUTCHER 8 Cheshunt     26.19     
2. Harry LOGAN 9 Cheshunt     26.51     
3. Andrew DARABA 9 Cheshunt     26.52     
4. Ben BARTLETT 9 Cheshunt     26.99     

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jack EATOCK 10 Cheshunt     24.16     
2. Frank WALKER 10 Cheshunt     30.25     

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. ETHAN SLATER 12 Cheshunt     24.03     
2. BEN CLAYTON 12 Cheshunt     27.38     
 
 

EVENT 4 Girls 25m Freestyle                 

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. ISLA BULLEN 8 Cheshunt     25.40     
2. Maria (BELLA) ROBU 8 Cheshunt     25.56     
3. SURA SAHIN 9 Cheshunt     27.53     
4. Lauren EATOCK 8 Cheshunt     29.36     
5. SOPHIE WALKER 8 Cheshunt     29.66     
6. ANNA ACCELEANU 9 Cheshunt     34.72     

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Annabelle DAL COLLE 13 Cheshunt     25.93     
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EVENT 1 Boys 09 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. William MARSHALL 9 Cheshunt     22.92     
 
 

EVENT 2 Girls 09 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Chloe WIMPENNY 9 Cheshunt     20.54     
 
 

EVENT 3 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adomas SATKEVICIUS 11 Cheshunt     46.65   101  
2. HARRY EASTON 11 Cheshunt     47.21   97  
3. Maxwell CROFT 10 Cheshunt     48.96   87  
4. FABIO GIAMBRONE 11 Cheshunt     50.25   81  

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luigi GIAMBRONE 13 Cheshunt     36.21   216  
2. Nicolae ACCELEANU 13 Cheshunt     38.07   186  
3. Ryan WIMPENNY 13 Cheshunt     38.37   182  
4. Matas ZILINSKAS 13 Cheshunt     39.48   167  
5. SONNY BULLOCK 12 Cheshunt     39.59   165  
6. HARRISON SLAUGHTER 13 Cheshunt     50.41   80  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie BULLOCK 15 Cheshunt     29.60   396  
2. Alexey PARILOV 15 Cheshunt     35.69   226  
3. Max SLEZAK 14 Cheshunt     36.06   219  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. George JONES 16 Cheshunt     39.34   168  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie BULLOCK 15 Cheshunt     29.60   396  
2. Alexey PARILOV 15 Cheshunt     35.69   226  
3. Max SLEZAK 14 Cheshunt     36.06   219  
4. Luigi GIAMBRONE 13 Cheshunt     36.21   216  
5. Nicolae ACCELEANU 13 Cheshunt     38.07   186  
6. Ryan WIMPENNY 13 Cheshunt     38.37   182  
7. George JONES 16 Cheshunt     39.34   168  
8. Matas ZILINSKAS 13 Cheshunt     39.48   167  
9. SONNY BULLOCK 12 Cheshunt     39.59   165  
10. Adomas SATKEVICIUS 11 Cheshunt     46.65   101  
11. HARRY EASTON 11 Cheshunt     47.21   97  
12. Maxwell CROFT 10 Cheshunt     48.96   87  
13. FABIO GIAMBRONE 11 Cheshunt     50.25   81  
14. HARRISON SLAUGHTER 13 Cheshunt     50.41   80  
 
 

EVENT 4 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amélie JENKINS 11 Cheshunt     45.19   157  
2. Scarlett OMAND 10 Cheshunt     51.60   105  
3. BETSY BUTCHER 10 Cheshunt     58.93   70  
4. MARIA ACCELEANU 10 Cheshunt   1:01.09   63  
5. Grace HILDER 10 Cheshunt   1:07.90   46  

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mia NELSON 12 Cheshunt     35.28   330  
2. Evelyn BULLEN 13 Cheshunt     37.52   274  
3. Phoebe WEIGHT 13 Cheshunt     37.78   268  
4. Olivia CROFT 12 Cheshunt     40.82   213  
5. Emmie FREETH 13 Cheshunt     41.69   199  
6. Nectaria ACCELEANU 12 Cheshunt     42.50   188  
7. Rose NASH 13 Cheshunt     42.90   183  
8. Astrid WACKETT 13 Cheshunt     43.87   171  
9. FRANKIE BARTUP 12 Cheshunt     47.15   138  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isabel MULLINGS 15 Cheshunt     34.00   368  
2. Alexandra PAPCIAK-WRON 15 Cheshunt     34.69   347  
3. Molly BARTUP 15 Cheshunt     37.53   274  
4. ATHENA DEE 15 Cheshunt     38.93   245  
5. ABIGAIL JONES 14 Cheshunt     40.43   219  
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16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 16 Cheshunt     36.87   289  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isabel MULLINGS 15 Cheshunt     34.00   368  
2. Alexandra PAPCIAK-WRON 15 Cheshunt     34.69   347  
3. Mia NELSON 12 Cheshunt     35.28   330  
4. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 16 Cheshunt     36.87   289  
5. Evelyn BULLEN 13 Cheshunt     37.52   274  
6. Molly BARTUP 15 Cheshunt     37.53   274  
7. Phoebe WEIGHT 13 Cheshunt     37.78   268  
8. ATHENA DEE 15 Cheshunt     38.93   245  
9. ABIGAIL JONES 14 Cheshunt     40.43   219  
10. Olivia CROFT 12 Cheshunt     40.82   213  
11. Emmie FREETH 13 Cheshunt     41.69   199  
12. Nectaria ACCELEANU 12 Cheshunt     42.50   188  
13. Rose NASH 13 Cheshunt     42.90   183  
14. Astrid WACKETT 13 Cheshunt     43.87   171  
15. Amélie JENKINS 11 Cheshunt     45.19   157  
16. FRANKIE BARTUP 12 Cheshunt     47.15   138  
17. Scarlett OMAND 10 Cheshunt     51.60   105  
18. BETSY BUTCHER 10 Cheshunt     58.93   70  
19. MARIA ACCELEANU 10 Cheshunt   1:01.09   63  
20. Grace HILDER 10 Cheshunt   1:07.90   46  
 
 

EVENT 5 Boys 09 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. William MARSHALL 9 Cheshunt     23.83     
 
 

EVENT 6 Girls 09 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Chloe WIMPENNY 9 Cheshunt     22.44     
 
 

EVENT 7 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adomas SATKEVICIUS 11 Cheshunt     46.22   111  
2. Maxwell CROFT 10 Cheshunt     47.50   102  
3. FABIO GIAMBRONE 11 Cheshunt     49.07   92  
4. HARRY EASTON 11 Cheshunt     50.00   87  
5. Luke BARTLETT 11 Cheshunt     54.32   68  
  Patrick MCKEAVENEY 11 Cheshunt  DQ 6. 4        

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ryan WIMPENNY 13 Cheshunt     37.79   203  
2. Luigi GIAMBRONE 13 Cheshunt     37.93   201  
3. Nicolae ACCELEANU 13 Cheshunt     40.28   167  
4. HARRISON SLAUGHTER 13 Cheshunt     41.53   153  
4. Marin KOPRIVLENSKI 13 Cheshunt     41.53   153  
6. Matas ZILINSKAS 13 Cheshunt     42.91   138  
7. Harry BARCLAY 12 Cheshunt     44.07   128  
8. SONNY BULLOCK 12 Cheshunt     46.18   111  
9. Jonathon NASH 12 Cheshunt     55.64   63  
10. Nathan SIBOMANA 12 Cheshunt     55.84   63  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie BULLOCK 15 Cheshunt     31.34   356  
2. Alexey PARILOV 15 Cheshunt     36.88   218  
3. Max SLEZAK 14 Cheshunt     37.41   209  
4. JAMES BRUNTON 14 Cheshunt     43.75   131  
5. Samuel LAWRENCE 14 Cheshunt     47.97   99  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Harry BRUNTON 18 Cheshunt     35.40   247  
2. George JONES 16 Cheshunt     41.15   157  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie BULLOCK 15 Cheshunt     31.34   356  
2. Harry BRUNTON 18 Cheshunt     35.40   247  
3. Alexey PARILOV 15 Cheshunt     36.88   218  
4. Max SLEZAK 14 Cheshunt     37.41   209  
5. Ryan WIMPENNY 13 Cheshunt     37.79   203  
6. Luigi GIAMBRONE 13 Cheshunt     37.93   201  
7. Nicolae ACCELEANU 13 Cheshunt     40.28   167  
8. George JONES 16 Cheshunt     41.15   157  
9. HARRISON SLAUGHTER 13 Cheshunt     41.53   153  
9. Marin KOPRIVLENSKI 13 Cheshunt     41.53   153  
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11. Matas ZILINSKAS 13 Cheshunt     42.91   138  
12. JAMES BRUNTON 14 Cheshunt     43.75   131  
13. Harry BARCLAY 12 Cheshunt     44.07   128  
14. SONNY BULLOCK 12 Cheshunt     46.18   111  
15. Adomas SATKEVICIUS 11 Cheshunt     46.22   111  
16. Maxwell CROFT 10 Cheshunt     47.50   102  
17. Samuel LAWRENCE 14 Cheshunt     47.97   99  
18. FABIO GIAMBRONE 11 Cheshunt     49.07   92  
19. HARRY EASTON 11 Cheshunt     50.00   87  
20. Luke BARTLETT 11 Cheshunt     54.32   68  
21. Jonathon NASH 12 Cheshunt     55.64   63  
22. Nathan SIBOMANA 12 Cheshunt     55.84   63  
  Patrick MCKEAVENEY 11 Cheshunt  DQ 6. 4        
 
 

EVENT 8 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke    

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amélie JENKINS 11 Cheshunt     44.28   185  
2. Scarlett OMAND 10 Cheshunt     46.75   157  
3. Ava FLETCHER 11 Cheshunt     47.25   152  
4. MARIA ACCELEANU 10 Cheshunt     49.86   130  
5. Florence MARSHALL 11 Cheshunt     55.72   93  
6. BETSY BUTCHER 10 Cheshunt     57.25   85  
7. ELOISE TURNER 10 Cheshunt     57.35   85  
8. Grace HILDER 10 Cheshunt   1:08.94   49  
  Lily-rose FARR 10 Cheshunt  DQ 6. 4        
  Scarlett-Rae FARR 10 Cheshunt  DQ 6. 4        

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mia NELSON 12 Cheshunt     35.53   359  
2. Maya ROBU 13 Cheshunt     36.75   325  
3. Olivia CROFT 12 Cheshunt     39.44   263  
4. Evelyn BULLEN 13 Cheshunt     40.67   239  
5. Phoebe WEIGHT 13 Cheshunt     40.93   235  
6. Emmie FREETH 13 Cheshunt     41.62   223  
7. Nectaria ACCELEANU 12 Cheshunt     42.00   217  
8. Lois GODDARD 13 Cheshunt     42.06   216  
9. Rose NASH 13 Cheshunt     42.81   205  
10. Astrid WACKETT 13 Cheshunt     43.56   195  
11. FRANKIE BARTUP 12 Cheshunt     45.08   176  
12. Millie TAYLOR 12 Cheshunt     50.65   124  
13. Evie HOPKINS 12 Cheshunt   1:07.81   51  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isabel MULLINGS 15 Cheshunt     36.44   333  
2. Molly BARTUP 15 Cheshunt     36.56   330  
3. Alexandra PAPCIAK-WRON 15 Cheshunt     37.59   303  
4. ABIGAIL JONES 14 Cheshunt     43.68   193  
5. ATHENA DEE 15 Cheshunt     47.51   150  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 16 Cheshunt     36.78   324  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mia NELSON 12 Cheshunt     35.53   359  
2. Isabel MULLINGS 15 Cheshunt     36.44   333  
3. Molly BARTUP 15 Cheshunt     36.56   330  
4. Maya ROBU 13 Cheshunt     36.75   325  
5. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 16 Cheshunt     36.78   324  
6. Alexandra PAPCIAK-WRON 15 Cheshunt     37.59   303  
7. Olivia CROFT 12 Cheshunt     39.44   263  
8. Evelyn BULLEN 13 Cheshunt     40.67   239  
9. Phoebe WEIGHT 13 Cheshunt     40.93   235  
10. Emmie FREETH 13 Cheshunt     41.62   223  
11. Nectaria ACCELEANU 12 Cheshunt     42.00   217  
12. Lois GODDARD 13 Cheshunt     42.06   216  
13. Rose NASH 13 Cheshunt     42.81   205  
14. Astrid WACKETT 13 Cheshunt     43.56   195  
15. ABIGAIL JONES 14 Cheshunt     43.68   193  
16. Amélie JENKINS 11 Cheshunt     44.28   185  
17. FRANKIE BARTUP 12 Cheshunt     45.08   176  
18. Scarlett OMAND 10 Cheshunt     46.75   157  
19. Ava FLETCHER 11 Cheshunt     47.25   152  
20. ATHENA DEE 15 Cheshunt     47.51   150  
21. MARIA ACCELEANU 10 Cheshunt     49.86   130  
22. Millie TAYLOR 12 Cheshunt     50.65   124  
23. Florence MARSHALL 11 Cheshunt     55.72   93  
24. BETSY BUTCHER 10 Cheshunt     57.25   85  
25. ELOISE TURNER 10 Cheshunt     57.35   85  
26. Evie HOPKINS 12 Cheshunt   1:07.81   51  
27. Grace HILDER 10 Cheshunt   1:08.94   49  
  Lily-rose FARR 10 Cheshunt  DQ 6. 4        
  Scarlett-Rae FARR 10 Cheshunt  DQ 6. 4        
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EVENT 9 Boys 09 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. William MARSHALL 9 Cheshunt     29.54     
 
 

EVENT 10 Girls 09 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Chloe WIMPENNY 9 Cheshunt     27.61     
2. AMBER HUGHES 9 Cheshunt     28.66     
 
 

EVENT 11 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Harry LYTHGOE 11 Cheshunt     50.66   119  
2. Maxwell CROFT 10 Cheshunt     53.59   100  
3. Adomas SATKEVICIUS 11 Cheshunt     53.71   100  
4. HARRY EASTON 11 Cheshunt     54.04   98  
5. FABIO GIAMBRONE 11 Cheshunt     55.51   90  
6. Luke BARTLETT 11 Cheshunt     59.00   75  

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nicolae ACCELEANU 13 Cheshunt     42.03   209  
2. Ryan WIMPENNY 13 Cheshunt     42.63   200  
3. REUBEN HUGHES 13 Cheshunt     45.16   168  
4. HARRISON SLAUGHTER 13 Cheshunt     45.59   163  
5. Marin KOPRIVLENSKI 13 Cheshunt     46.40   155  
5. Matas ZILINSKAS 13 Cheshunt     46.40   155  
7. Luigi GIAMBRONE 13 Cheshunt     46.78   151  
8. Harry BARCLAY 12 Cheshunt     49.13   130  
9. SONNY BULLOCK 12 Cheshunt     52.00   110  
10. Jonathon NASH 12 Cheshunt   1:01.50   66  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie BULLOCK 15 Cheshunt     37.22   301  
2. Max SLEZAK 14 Cheshunt     40.15   239  
3. Alexey PARILOV 15 Cheshunt     43.34   190  
4. JAMES BRUNTON 14 Cheshunt     48.12   139  
5. Samuel LAWRENCE 14 Cheshunt     52.75   105  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Harry BRUNTON 18 Cheshunt     37.72   289  
2. George JONES 16 Cheshunt     40.99   225  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie BULLOCK 15 Cheshunt     37.22   301  
2. Harry BRUNTON 18 Cheshunt     37.72   289  
3. Max SLEZAK 14 Cheshunt     40.15   239  
4. George JONES 16 Cheshunt     40.99   225  
5. Nicolae ACCELEANU 13 Cheshunt     42.03   209  
6. Ryan WIMPENNY 13 Cheshunt     42.63   200  
7. Alexey PARILOV 15 Cheshunt     43.34   190  
8. REUBEN HUGHES 13 Cheshunt     45.16   168  
9. HARRISON SLAUGHTER 13 Cheshunt     45.59   163  
10. Marin KOPRIVLENSKI 13 Cheshunt     46.40   155  
10. Matas ZILINSKAS 13 Cheshunt     46.40   155  
12. Luigi GIAMBRONE 13 Cheshunt     46.78   151  
13. JAMES BRUNTON 14 Cheshunt     48.12   139  
14. Harry BARCLAY 12 Cheshunt     49.13   130  
15. Harry LYTHGOE 11 Cheshunt     50.66   119  
16. SONNY BULLOCK 12 Cheshunt     52.00   110  
17. Samuel LAWRENCE 14 Cheshunt     52.75   105  
18. Maxwell CROFT 10 Cheshunt     53.59   100  
19. Adomas SATKEVICIUS 11 Cheshunt     53.71   100  
20. HARRY EASTON 11 Cheshunt     54.04   98  
21. FABIO GIAMBRONE 11 Cheshunt     55.51   90  
22. Luke BARTLETT 11 Cheshunt     59.00   75  
23. Jonathon NASH 12 Cheshunt   1:01.50   66  
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EVENT 12 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amélie JENKINS 11 Cheshunt     52.91   157  
2. Scarlett OMAND 10 Cheshunt     56.93   126  
3. BETSY BUTCHER 10 Cheshunt     59.16   112  
4. Lily-rose FARR 10 Cheshunt     59.53   110  
5. MARIA ACCELEANU 10 Cheshunt   1:02.75   94  
6. Florence MARSHALL 11 Cheshunt   1:03.15   92  
7. Isabel BALL 11 Cheshunt   1:07.66   75  
8. Scarlett-Rae FARR 10 Cheshunt   1:07.72   75  
  LEXI SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 11 Cheshunt  DQ 7. 6        

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mia NELSON 12 Cheshunt     40.85   341  
2. Emmie FREETH 13 Cheshunt     42.72   298  
3. Nectaria ACCELEANU 12 Cheshunt     47.32   219  
4. Evelyn BULLEN 13 Cheshunt     47.99   210  
5. Phoebe WEIGHT 13 Cheshunt     48.00   210  
6. Lois GODDARD 13 Cheshunt     50.47   181  
7. Astrid WACKETT 13 Cheshunt     51.13   174  
8. FRANKIE BARTUP 12 Cheshunt     51.87   166  
9. Rose NASH 13 Cheshunt     53.06   155  
10. Millie TAYLOR 12 Cheshunt     58.09   118  
11. Evie HOPKINS 12 Cheshunt   1:10.23   67  
  Olivia CROFT 12 Cheshunt  DNC     

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Molly BARTUP 15 Cheshunt     40.24   357  
2. Isabel MULLINGS 15 Cheshunt     41.72   320  
3. Alexandra PAPCIAK-WRON 15 Cheshunt     42.34   306  
4. ABIGAIL JONES 14 Cheshunt     50.16   184  
5. ATHENA DEE 15 Cheshunt     51.48   170  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 16 Cheshunt     42.21   309  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Molly BARTUP 15 Cheshunt     40.24   357  
2. Mia NELSON 12 Cheshunt     40.85   341  
3. Isabel MULLINGS 15 Cheshunt     41.72   320  
4. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 16 Cheshunt     42.21   309  
5. Alexandra PAPCIAK-WRON 15 Cheshunt     42.34   306  
6. Emmie FREETH 13 Cheshunt     42.72   298  
7. Nectaria ACCELEANU 12 Cheshunt     47.32   219  
8. Evelyn BULLEN 13 Cheshunt     47.99   210  
9. Phoebe WEIGHT 13 Cheshunt     48.00   210  
10. ABIGAIL JONES 14 Cheshunt     50.16   184  
11. Lois GODDARD 13 Cheshunt     50.47   181  
12. Astrid WACKETT 13 Cheshunt     51.13   174  
13. ATHENA DEE 15 Cheshunt     51.48   170  
14. FRANKIE BARTUP 12 Cheshunt     51.87   166  
15. Amélie JENKINS 11 Cheshunt     52.91   157  
16. Rose NASH 13 Cheshunt     53.06   155  
17. Scarlett OMAND 10 Cheshunt     56.93   126  
18. Millie TAYLOR 12 Cheshunt     58.09   118  
19. BETSY BUTCHER 10 Cheshunt     59.16   112  
20. Lily-rose FARR 10 Cheshunt     59.53   110  
21. MARIA ACCELEANU 10 Cheshunt   1:02.75   94  
22. Florence MARSHALL 11 Cheshunt   1:03.15   92  
23. Isabel BALL 11 Cheshunt   1:07.66   75  
24. Scarlett-Rae FARR 10 Cheshunt   1:07.72   75  
25. Evie HOPKINS 12 Cheshunt   1:10.23   67  
  Olivia CROFT 12 Cheshunt  DNC     
  LEXI SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 11 Cheshunt  DQ 7. 6        
 
 

EVENT 13 Boys 09 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. William MARSHALL 9 Cheshunt     19.35     
 
 

EVENT 14 Girls 09 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Chloe WIMPENNY 9 Cheshunt     19.53     
2. AMBER HUGHES 9 Cheshunt     20.81     
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EVENT 15 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Maxwell CROFT 10 Cheshunt     37.69   153  
2. FABIO GIAMBRONE 11 Cheshunt     38.09   148  
3. HARRY EASTON 11 Cheshunt     40.48   123  
4. Adomas SATKEVICIUS 11 Cheshunt     41.18   117  
5. Luke BARTLETT 11 Cheshunt     47.06   78  
6. Harry LYTHGOE 11 Cheshunt     47.84   74  
7. Patrick MCKEAVENEY 11 Cheshunt     50.19   64  

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luigi GIAMBRONE 13 Cheshunt     31.38   265  
2. Ryan WIMPENNY 13 Cheshunt     31.75   256  
3. Matas ZILINSKAS 13 Cheshunt     34.53   199  
4. Nicolae ACCELEANU 13 Cheshunt     34.57   198  
5. Marin KOPRIVLENSKI 13 Cheshunt     36.25   172  
6. HARRISON SLAUGHTER 13 Cheshunt     36.78   164  
7. SONNY BULLOCK 12 Cheshunt     37.69   153  
8. Harry BARCLAY 12 Cheshunt     38.91   139  
9. Nathan SIBOMANA 12 Cheshunt     40.87   120  
10. REUBEN HUGHES 13 Cheshunt     42.00   110  
11. Jonathon NASH 12 Cheshunt     52.12   57  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie BULLOCK 15 Cheshunt     27.51   393  
2. Alexey PARILOV 15 Cheshunt     31.25   268  
3. Max SLEZAK 14 Cheshunt     33.22   223  
4. JAMES BRUNTON 14 Cheshunt     34.59   197  
5. Samuel LAWRENCE 14 Cheshunt     39.50   132  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Harry BRUNTON 18 Cheshunt     31.12   271  
2. George JONES 16 Cheshunt     33.24   223  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie BULLOCK 15 Cheshunt     27.51   393  
2. Harry BRUNTON 18 Cheshunt     31.12   271  
3. Alexey PARILOV 15 Cheshunt     31.25   268  
4. Luigi GIAMBRONE 13 Cheshunt     31.38   265  
5. Ryan WIMPENNY 13 Cheshunt     31.75   256  
6. Max SLEZAK 14 Cheshunt     33.22   223  
7. George JONES 16 Cheshunt     33.24   223  
8. Matas ZILINSKAS 13 Cheshunt     34.53   199  
9. Nicolae ACCELEANU 13 Cheshunt     34.57   198  
10. JAMES BRUNTON 14 Cheshunt     34.59   197  
11. Marin KOPRIVLENSKI 13 Cheshunt     36.25   172  
12. HARRISON SLAUGHTER 13 Cheshunt     36.78   164  
13. SONNY BULLOCK 12 Cheshunt     37.69   153  
13. Maxwell CROFT 10 Cheshunt     37.69   153  
15. FABIO GIAMBRONE 11 Cheshunt     38.09   148  
16. Harry BARCLAY 12 Cheshunt     38.91   139  
17. Samuel LAWRENCE 14 Cheshunt     39.50   132  
18. HARRY EASTON 11 Cheshunt     40.48   123  
19. Nathan SIBOMANA 12 Cheshunt     40.87   120  
20. Adomas SATKEVICIUS 11 Cheshunt     41.18   117  
21. REUBEN HUGHES 13 Cheshunt     42.00   110  
22. Luke BARTLETT 11 Cheshunt     47.06   78  
23. Harry LYTHGOE 11 Cheshunt     47.84   74  
24. Patrick MCKEAVENEY 11 Cheshunt     50.19   64  
25. Jonathon NASH 12 Cheshunt     52.12   57  
 
 

EVENT 16 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amélie JENKINS 11 Cheshunt     38.78   206  
2. Scarlett OMAND 10 Cheshunt     39.63   193  
3. Ava FLETCHER 11 Cheshunt     43.75   143  
4. MARIA ACCELEANU 10 Cheshunt     45.17   130  
5. LEXI SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 11 Cheshunt     47.10   115  
6. Lily-rose FARR 10 Cheshunt     48.53   105  
7. Florence MARSHALL 11 Cheshunt     49.53   99  
8. ELOISE TURNER 10 Cheshunt     50.25   95  
9. BETSY BUTCHER 10 Cheshunt     51.00   90  
10. Grace HILDER 10 Cheshunt     51.82   86  
11. Scarlett-Rae FARR 10 Cheshunt     53.15   80  
12. Isabel BALL 11 Cheshunt     54.11   76  
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12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mia NELSON 12 Cheshunt     32.75   343  
2. Phoebe WEIGHT 13 Cheshunt     33.78   312  
3. Evelyn BULLEN 13 Cheshunt     34.43   295  
4. Olivia CROFT 12 Cheshunt     34.56   292  
5. Nectaria ACCELEANU 12 Cheshunt     35.05   279  
6. Emmie FREETH 13 Cheshunt     35.12   278  
7. FRANKIE BARTUP 12 Cheshunt     37.25   233  
8. Rose NASH 13 Cheshunt     37.69   225  
9. Lois GODDARD 13 Cheshunt     38.79   206  
10. Astrid WACKETT 13 Cheshunt     40.02   188  
11. Millie TAYLOR 12 Cheshunt     44.93   132  
12. Jessica TURNER 12 Cheshunt     49.46   99  
13. Evie HOPKINS 12 Cheshunt   1:10.66   34  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isabel MULLINGS 15 Cheshunt     31.50   385  
2. Molly BARTUP 15 Cheshunt     32.03   366  
3. Alexandra PAPCIAK-WRON 15 Cheshunt     32.40   354  
4. ABIGAIL JONES 14 Cheshunt     37.28   232  
5. ATHENA DEE 15 Cheshunt     38.59   209  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 16 Cheshunt     33.32   325  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isabel MULLINGS 15 Cheshunt     31.50   385  
2. Molly BARTUP 15 Cheshunt     32.03   366  
3. Alexandra PAPCIAK-WRON 15 Cheshunt     32.40   354  
4. Mia NELSON 12 Cheshunt     32.75   343  
5. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 16 Cheshunt     33.32   325  
6. Phoebe WEIGHT 13 Cheshunt     33.78   312  
7. Evelyn BULLEN 13 Cheshunt     34.43   295  
8. Olivia CROFT 12 Cheshunt     34.56   292  
9. Nectaria ACCELEANU 12 Cheshunt     35.05   279  
10. Emmie FREETH 13 Cheshunt     35.12   278  
11. FRANKIE BARTUP 12 Cheshunt     37.25   233  
12. ABIGAIL JONES 14 Cheshunt     37.28   232  
13. Rose NASH 13 Cheshunt     37.69   225  
14. ATHENA DEE 15 Cheshunt     38.59   209  
15. Amélie JENKINS 11 Cheshunt     38.78   206  
16. Lois GODDARD 13 Cheshunt     38.79   206  
17. Scarlett OMAND 10 Cheshunt     39.63   193  
18. Astrid WACKETT 13 Cheshunt     40.02   188  
19. Ava FLETCHER 11 Cheshunt     43.75   143  
20. Millie TAYLOR 12 Cheshunt     44.93   132  
21. MARIA ACCELEANU 10 Cheshunt     45.17   130  
22. LEXI SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 11 Cheshunt     47.10   115  
23. Lily-rose FARR 10 Cheshunt     48.53   105  
24. Jessica TURNER 12 Cheshunt     49.46   99  
25. Florence MARSHALL 11 Cheshunt     49.53   99  
26. ELOISE TURNER 10 Cheshunt     50.25   95  
27. BETSY BUTCHER 10 Cheshunt     51.00   90  
28. Grace HILDER 10 Cheshunt     51.82   86  
29. Scarlett-Rae FARR 10 Cheshunt     53.15   80  
30. Isabel BALL 11 Cheshunt     54.11   76  
31. Evie HOPKINS 12 Cheshunt   1:10.66   34  
 
 
 


